Section 13.​ ASMSU funds shall not be used to sponsor fund-raising activities for candidates for 

public office or political parties in violation of State or Federal campaign finance laws, 
regulations and/or guidance.  

Section 14.​ The Student Allocations Board shall allocate no less than one hundred ($100) dollars 

and no more than four thousand five hundred ($4500) dollars for any RSO project. 

Section 15.​ The Student Allocations Board shall allocate no less than fifty ($50) dollars and no 

more than seven hundred and fifty ($750) dollars for any Start-Up Fund project. 

Section 16.​ All RSOs who have been allocated money by the Student Allocations Board must